DRINKS TARIFF

Princes Still Water 500ml

Princes Sparkling Water 500ml
Radnor 125ml Orange 50%
Radnor 125ml Apple 50%

Radnor 125ml Forest Fruits
Radnor 200ml Raspberry Cherry
Radnor 200ml Orange

Radnor 200ml Apple

Radnor 200ml Forest Fruits
Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime
Radnor Splash Watermelon
Radnor Splash Strawberry
Radnor Splash Forest Fruits
Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry
Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml

Radnor Fizz Sour Cherry 330ml
Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml
Radnor Fizz Tropical 330ml

Juice Burst Apple

Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant
Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit
Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit
100 % Apple or Orange Juice Cartons 200ml
Viva Milk Strawberry

Viva Milk Chocolate

Viva Milk Banana

Hot Chocolate
Coffee
Tea

If you have any allergen or dietary requirements,

Students

£1.00
£1.00
68p

68p

68p

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.26
£1.26
£1.26
£1.26
£1.26
£1.16
£1.16
£1.16
£1.16
£1.89
£1.89
£1.89
£1.89
£1.05
£1.37
£1.37
£1.37

84p
84p
84p

Adults

£1.21
£1.21
80p

80p

80p

£1.21
£1.21
£1.21
£1.21
£1.58
£1.58
£1.58
£1.58
£1.58
£1.42
£1.42
£1.42
£1.42
£2.26
£2.26
£2.26
£2.26
£1.32
£1.68
£1.68
£1.68

£1.05
£1.05
£1.05

please see the Catering Manager
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