## EATSMART

## DRINKS TARIFF

	Students	Adults
Princes Still Water 500ml	£1.00	£1.21
Princes Sparkling Water 500ml	£1.00	£1.21
Radnor 125ml Orange 50%	68p	80p
Radnor 125ml Apple 50%	68p	80p
Radnor 125ml Forest Fruits	68p	80p
Radnor 200ml Raspberry Cherry	£1.00	£1.21
Radnor 200ml Orange	£1.00	£1.21
Radnor 200ml Apple	£1.00	£1.21
Radnor 200ml Forest Fruits	£1.00	£1.21
Radnor Splash Lemon & Lime	£1.26	£1.58
Radnor Splash Watermelon	£1.26	£1.58
Radnor Splash Strawberry	£1.26	£1.58
Radnor Splash Forest Fruits	£1.26	£1.58
Radnor Splash Apple & Raspberry	£1.26	£1.58
Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml	£1.16	£1.42
Radnor Fizz Sour Cherry 330ml	£1.16	£1.42
Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml	£1.16	£1.42
Radnor Fizz Tropical 330ml	£1.16	£1.42
Juice Burst Apple	£1.89	£2.26
Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant	£1.89	£2.26
Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit	£1.89	£2.26
Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit	£1.89	£2.26
100 % Apple or Orange Juice Cartons 200ml	£1.05	£1.32
Viva Milk Strawberry	£1.37	£1.68
Viva Milk Chocolate	£1.37	£1.68
Viva Milk Banana	£1.37	£1.68
Hot Chocolate	84p	£1.05
Coffee	84p	£1.05
Tea	84p	£1.05

If you have any allergen or dietary requirements, please see the Catering Manager